Sahuarita Program Schedule

Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School
Copper View Elementary School

Copper View Elementary School

Clinician Signature:

Sat
Sat
Sat
Mon
Sat
Mon
Sat
Mon
Sat
Mon
Sat
Mon
Sat
Mon
Sat
Mon
Sat

Mon

2025-03-22
2025-03-22
2025-03-29
2025-03-31
2025-04-05
2025-04-07
2025-04-12
2025-04-14
2025-04-19
2025-04-21
2025-04-26
2025-04-28
2025-05-03
2025-05-05
2025-05-10
2025-05-12
2025-05-17
2025-05-19

09:00 AM
10:00 AM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM
09:00 AM
06:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 AM
07:00 PM

Produced on: 2025-03-11 10:15:48



