Sahuarita Program Schedule

Copper View Elementary School Copper View Elementary School

Clinician Signature:

Sat	2025-03-22	09:00 AM	10:00 AM
Sat	2025-03-22	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
Sat	2025-03-29	09:00 AM	10:00 AM
Mon	2025-03-31	06:00 PM	07:00 PM
Sat	2025-04-05	09:00 AM	10:00 AM
Mon	2025-04-07	06:00 PM	07:00 PM
Sat	2025-04-12	09:00 AM	10:00 AM
Mon	2025-04-14	06:00 PM	07:00 PM
Sat	2025-04-19	09:00 AM	10:00 AM
Mon	2025-04-21	06:00 PM	07:00 PM
Mon Sat	2025-04-21 2025-04-26	06:00 PM 09:00 AM	07:00 PM 10:00 AM
-			
Sat	2025-04-26	09:00 AM	10:00 AM
Sat Mon	2025-04-26 2025-04-28	09:00 AM 06:00 PM	10:00 AM 07:00 PM
Sat Mon Sat	2025-04-26 2025-04-28 2025-05-03	09:00 AM 06:00 PM 09:00 AM	10:00 AM 07:00 PM 10:00 AM
Sat Mon Sat Mon	2025-04-26 2025-04-28 2025-05-03 2025-05-05	09:00 AM 06:00 PM 09:00 AM 06:00 PM	10:00 AM 07:00 PM 10:00 AM 07:00 PM
Sat Mon Sat Mon Sat	2025-04-26 2025-04-28 2025-05-03 2025-05-05 2025-05-10	09:00 AM 06:00 PM 09:00 AM 06:00 PM 09:00 AM	10:00 AM 07:00 PM 10:00 AM 07:00 PM 10:00 AM